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POOLSIDE SNACK
Poolside Nachos
Mexican tortilla chip, minced beef sauce, melted cheddar, tomato salsa, Jalapeno and sour cream

Calamari
Breaded fried served with tartar sauce and lemon wedges

Salmon Lava Stick
Deep – fried salmon and mozzarella cheese wrapped with chili mayo

Poolside Wings
With your choices of sauce (BBQ, Teriyaki or Plain)

Sea bass finger
Served with wasabi mayo

Mixed bruschetta
Tomato, sautéed mushroom and Parma ham served on toast

Parma ham melon skewer
Melon roll with Parma ham, balsamic reduction and rocket leaves

Chicken BBQ Quesadillas
BBQ chicken, sautéed bell pepper and onion and mozzarella cheese

Cheese Quesadillas
3kinds of cheese, sautéed bell pepper and onion

220

350

220

220

250

290

290

230

220

Price

PIZZA
Margherita
Tomato sauce and basil topped with freshly grated mozzarella and parmesan cheese

Pepperoni
Tomato sauce, Spicy pork sausage, red bell pepper and fresh mozzarella

Parma ham Burrata
Tomato sauce, Parma ham, burrata cheese and rocket salad

Truffle
Mascarpone crème, black truffle paste, parmesan shaved and rocket salad

Hawaiian
Ham and pineapple topped with freshly grated mozzarella cheese

290

340

440

440

320

Price

DESSERT
Banana spilt
Ice cream served with fresh banana and cream

Vanilla and nutty crumble
Ice cream vanilla served with nutty crumble

Mango passion
Mango sorbet served with mango cube and cream

Choco Choco
Chocolate ice cream served with chocolate sauce. Top with chocolate chip

Seasonal fresh fruit

240

240

240

240

175

Price

BURGER AND FRIES
Soul Gourmet burger all served with French fries

Beef   Iceberg lettuce, BBQ sauce, onion jam, grilled bacon and cheddar cheese

Pork  Iceberg lettuce, chili mayo, onion jam, grilled bacon and cheddar cheese 

350
320
280

280

275

Price

Crispy chicken
Deep - fried breaded chicken, chili mayo and cheddar cheese

Club sandwich
3layers sandwich with grilled chicken, fried egg, bacon, lettuce, tomato and cheddar cheese

Thai chicken satay wrapped
Grilled chicken satay, lettuce, peanut sauce and tortilla wrapped
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Aperol

Martini Bianco

Martini Extra Dry

Martini Rosso

Red Wine Shiraz
White Wine Pinot Grigio
Sparkling Wine

360
360
390

Campari

Pimms No.1

Ricard

Jagermeister

VODKAS
Smirnoff

Kilo

Absolut Original

Stolichnaya

Ciroc

250

250

250

250

390

Glass/Price
3,800

3,500

4,100

4,400

4,600

Bottle/Price

GINS
Gordon

Kilo

Beafeater

Bombay Sapphire

250

250

250

290

Glass/Price
3,800

3,500

3,800

3,800

Bottle/Price

RUMS
Bacardi Light

Captain Morgan Dark

250

250

Glass/Price

Glass/Price

3,500

3,500

Bottle/Price

WHISKEYS
Jim Beam

Wild Turkey

Jack Daniel

Marker's Mark

John Jameson

JW Red Lable

JW Blenders Batch Red Rye

JW Black Lable

Chivas Regal 12 Year

250

250

250

270

270

250

250

330

330

Glass/Price
3,500

3,800

3,800

3,800

4,100

3,500

3,500

3,800

4,100

Bottle/Price

COFFEE & TEA
Espresso

Americano

Cappuccino 

Mocca

Latte

Flat White

Chocolate

Green Tea, Pepermint

Earl Grey, English Breakfast

110

110

120

120

120

120

120

Hot/Price
120

120

130

130

130

130

130

Cold/Price

TEQUILAS
Jose Cruevo Silver

Sierra Silver

Olmeca Gold

250

250

270

Glass/Price
3,500

3,500

3,800

Bottle/Price

SOFTS
Mineral Water (330 ml)

Coke, Coke Light,

Fanta Orange, Sprite, Soda,

Ginger Ale, Tonic, Red Bull

80

80

Price

BEERS
Singha 

Chang  

Heineken

Asahi

San Miguel Light

Corona

Chang draught haft Pint

180

180

180

200

200

200

180

Size 320 ml

CHILL JUICE
Apple, Pinapple, Orange,

Mango, Passion fruit

110
Price

NATURAL FRUIT SHAKES
Pinapple, Orange, Mango,

Watermelon, Fresh Coconut

150
Price

REFRESHING | THB 330
BREAKFAST MARTINI
Gordon gin, Fresh Orange Marmalade, Triple Sec 
and Fresh Lemon Juice

EASTERN STANDARD
Gordon Gin, Fresh Mint, Cucumber, Sugar and 
Lime Juice

CLOVER CLUB
Gordon Gin mixed with fresh Raspberry, Lemon 
Juice, Sugar and Pasteurized egg white

NEGRONI
Gordon Gin, Sweet Vermouth and Campari stirred 
with Orange zest

PASSION FRUIT CRUSH
Smirnoff Vodka, Fresh Passion Fruit, Honey and 
Orange juice

BLOODY MARY
Smirnoff Vodka, Tomato Juice with seasoning

COSMO
Smirnoff Vodka, Ocean Spary Cranberry Juice, 
Lime and Triple Sec

MANGO MARGARITA
Jose couvo Tequila blended with fresh Mango, 
Lime Juice and Triple Sec

MOJITO
Pempepo Rum, Fresh Mint, Limes, Sugar topped 
with Soda Water

MAI TAI
Pempepo Rum blended, fresh Lime Juice, 
Almond Syrup and Orange Curacao liquor

KAMALA DEER
Pempepo Rum mixed with Blue Curacao liquor, 
Fresh Passion Fruit, Lime and Pineapple juice

WATERMELON SMASH
Bulleit Bourbon, Fresh Mint, Watermelon chunks 
shaken with Sugar and Lime

WHISKEY SOUR
johnnie Walker Red Label Whiskey shaken with 
fresh Lemon Juice, Sugar, Bitters and Blackberries

PEACH WHISKEY ICED TEA
Bulleit Bourbon, Peach liquor, Fresh black tea, 
Sugar and Mint

APEROL SPRITZ
Aperol aperitivo liquor served with Prosecco wine 
and soda water

CAIPIRINHA
Cachaca base spirit, Fresh Limes wedges and 
brown sugar

BLING BLING
VSOP Regency blended with Fresh Mango, 
Strawberries and Apple Juice

ORIENTAL RASPBERRY SIDECAR
VSOP Regency, Raspebrries, Triple Sec, Sugar and 
Lemon Juice

MOCKTAILS | THB 200
PISANG COOLER
Fresh Banana blended with Honey, Greek Yoghurt, 
Orange Juice, Passion fruit and a Nutmeg sprinkle

BERRY MERRY 
Raspberries, Strawberries, Coconut Water and Pineapple 
chunks

JASMINE &
LEMONGRASS ICED TEA
Fresh Lemongrass, Vanilla Syrup, Jasmine Tea and 
Lychee Juice

WATERMELON COOLER
Fresh Watermelon, Ginger, Mint, Strawberries and 
Orange Juice 

BANANARAMA
Fresh Banana blended with Strawberries and 
Orange Juice 

SIGNATURE | THB 360

BEACH MOJITO
Martini, Malibu, Homemade Sour mixed, Mint leaf, Soda

PARADISE ISLAND
Tequila, Martini, Coconut water, Pineapple Juice, Homemade Sour Mix

THE GARIBALDI
Campari, Triple sec, Orange Juice

MANDARIN TINI
Gin, Aperol, Orange Juice, Pineapple Juice, Homemade Sour Mix  

110

COCKTAILS

GRILL

HOUSE WINE BY GLASS
250

250

250

250

290

250

250

250

Prices are in Thai Baht and are subject to a 10% service charge and applicable government tax.


